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Red River Region
Final Raw Time Results, #7 - Event 7 - Sun 09-09-2018
Timed Entries: 21

# Driver Car Model
12 Chad S Miata
13 Justin H Camaro SS 1LE
26 Malcom K Miata
123 Chris h Mustang
8 FordJ miata
71 Rick B BRZ
23 Matthew H 2013 Mustang
171 Ryan S BRZ
73 William M S2000
5 Stuart A Vette Z06
71 Daniel L 350Z
112 Colin p Miata
89 David S Mini
8 Blake A Honda Fit
4 Logan R Miata
9 connie b
37 JOHN L MINI
4 Robert Darin L 2015 Challenger
7 Marcus P Tesla
64 David S Ford Mustang
45 Donald F Corvette
77 Christopher ] MB C230
177 Walter S MB C230
17 Henry S C230

Raw Time

50.482
51.181
51.294
51.798
51.960
53.312
53.591
54.002
54.027
54.035
54.171
54.173
54.291
54.480
55.547
57.001
57.134
57.677
58.332
58.622
75.542
dnf
dnf
dnf

Diff. From 1st
0.000 0.000
0.699 0.699
0.113 0.812
0.504 1.316
0.162 1.478
1.352 2.830
0.279 3.109
0411 3.520
0.025 3.545
0.008 3.553
0.136 3.689
0.002 3.691
0.118 3.809
0.189 3.998
1.067 5.065
1.454 6.519
0.133 6.652
0.543 7.195
0.655 7.850
0.290 8.140
16.920  25.060



